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Epreuve nom prénom Caté. sexe

100 VIFQUIN CLEMENCE SE F
100 OZDOBA SASKIA CA F
100 CASTELL VINCENT SE M
100 THOLON DORIAN JU M
200 PIVIDAL LAURINE ES F
200 BERMOND EMMA CA F
200 BOUHADJELA YASSINE ES M
200 SCHOONJANS ROMAIN ES M
400 ANCILLON MAEVA ES F
400 HOAREAU JULIE CA F
400 FAVERO ENZO JU M
400 DORVILLE JOFFREY JU M
800 CHAMBREUIL LENA JU F
800 DURUPT DORIS SE F
800 FLANDRIN REMI JU M
800 SOUVIRAA-LABASTIE GABRIEL CA M

1500 FERRENT LAURE-ANNE SE F
1500 GIROUX CAROLINE SE F
1500 CRESPIN CELESTIN SE M
1500 SAMMURI LUCAS JU M
3000 VILLEBROD CLEO CA F
3000 BRAYMAND PIERRICK JU M
3000 FISCHER PAUL CA M
3000 DALLA KATHLEEN ES F

100H 84 COURAND AUDREY JU F
100H 84 GENIN CAMILLE SE F

110H 106 GLENAT SIMON SE M
110H 106 GAUTHIER ALEXIS ES M

400H KAPFER MANON JU F
400H BEJUIS MANELLE CA F

400H 91 MANCIPOZ ETIENNE CA M
400H 91 BOURBON PIERRANE CA M

HAUTEUR CAMUS ESTELLE CA F
HAUTEUR SAUNIER LAURINE CA F
HAUTEUR GLENAT SIMON SE M
HAUTEUR GODICHON LAURENT VE M
PERCHE OZDOBA SASKIA CA F
PERCHE CORTASSA ALICE CA F
PERCHE JOSSERAND TRISTAN ES M
PERCHE BESSENAY KYLYANN CA M

LONGUEUR COURAND AUDREY JU F
LONGUEUR VIFQUIN CLEMENCE SE F
LONGUEUR GRATIER VALENTIN SE M
LONGUEUR MORIAT KEVIN SE M
TRIPLE SAUT BERMOND EMMA CA F
TRIPLE SAUT PIVIDAL LAURINE ES F
TRIPLE SAUT SERNA REMY SE M
TRIPLE SAUT JOUSSE MICHAEL SE M

POIDS DAVID MONIKA VE F
POIDS GENIN CAMILLE SE F
POIDS ROBERT-MICHON FLAVIEN SE M
POIDS CASTELL VINCENT SE M

DISQUE SCHATZ LESLIE SE F
DISQUE BEJUIS MANELLE CA F
DISQUE SALCEDO MATTHIEU ES M
DISQUE VIAL BRANDON JU M

MARTEAU CHAMBREUIL TIPHAINE ES F
MARTEAU GRAS PERRINE ES F
MARTEAU FARDOUX FLORIAN JU M
MARTEAU TURRINI FREDERIC VE M
JAVELOT RATAO CARLA SE F
JAVELOT DAMOTTE STEPHANIE SE F
JAVELOT OMOBONI ANTOINE CA M
JAVELOT DANIEL MAXENCE ES M

4X100 BERMOND EMMA CA F
4X100 COURAND AUDREY JU F
4X100 PIVIDAL LAURINE ES F
4X100 VIFQUIN CLEMENCE SE F
4X100 BOUHADJELA YASSINE ES M
4X100 CASTELL VINCENT SE M
4X100 GRATIER VALENTIN SE M
4X100 THOLON DORIAN JU M
4X400 ANCILLON MAEVA ES F
4X400 DURUPT DORIS SE F
4X400 GENIN CAMILLE SE F
4X400 KAPFER MANON JU F
4X400 DORVILLE JOFFREY JU M
4X400 FAVERO ENZO JU M
4X400 GIROUX CORENTIN SE M
4X400 SCHOONJANS ROMAIN ES M

MARCHE MOLIST LUCILLE CA F
MARCHE PAILLARD-BRUNET ANNE-MARTHE VE F
MARCHE PALLIERES THIERRY VE M
MARCHE ROBIN-BROSSE PATRICK VE M

3000S BLAIVE JULES-GARY SE M
3000S BASLI YOUSSEF SE M

REMPLAC, DAMBROSIO FANNY CA F
REMPLAC, MOISY JOACHIM SE M
REMPLAC, RABATEL FERNAND VE M
REMPLAC, GIROUX CORENTIN SE M
REMPLAC, REVOL RENAUD VE M
OFFICIEL BLANCHIN SYLVIE VE F
OFFICIEL BOUVIER RAMBAUD ODILE VE F
OFFICIEL JOUSSE CHRISTELLE VE F
OFFICIEL JOUSSE JOELLE SE F
OFFICIEL CHABOUD GERARD VE M
OFFICIEL DOMMARTIN LOUIS ES M
OFFICIEL PICCA ALBERT VE M
OFFICIEL RIFFAULT FREDERIC VE M
OFFICIEL VICTOR JACQUES VE M

ACCOMPAGNANT CHOUIKHA SARAH SE F
ACCOMPAGNANT PALLIERES DANIELLE VE F
ACCOMPAGNANT PALLIERES VIRGINE SE F
ACCOMPAGNANT DUPENT GILLES VE M
ACCOMPAGNANT GONIN HENRY VE M
ACCOMPAGNANT RANDY FREDERIC SE M
ACCOMPAGNANT REVOL JEAN-MARC VE M
ACCOMPAGNANT FRANCOIS Emmanuelle


